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Millerton Lake Daily Operations

Run Date: 11/10/2023

STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.
1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW CANALS RIVER EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV INLAKE CHANGE C.F.S. MADERA FRIANT-KERN SPILL OUTLET C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
2115
1 497.90 209.5 -2.0 2,589 509 2,692 0 385 12 0.13 0.00
2 496.42 205.3 -4.2 1,884 537 3,082 0 385 22 0.24 0.00
3 495.26 202.0 -3.3 2,544 602 3,193 0 385 24 0.26 0.00
4 493.53 197.1 -4.8 1,765 654 3,153 0 385 18 0.20 0.00
5 492.33 193.8 -3.3 2,370 584 3,052 0 385 24 0.27 0.00
6 490.61 189.1 -4.7 1,418 585 2,799 0 384 21 0.24 0.00
7 488.91 184.5 -4.6 930 490 2,332 0 385 28 0.33 0.00
8 487.80 181.6 -2.9 1,887 484 2,477 0 385 24 0.28 0.00
9 486.90 179.2 2.4 2,451 509 2,736 0 385 14 0.16 0.00
10 485.75 176.2 -3.0 2,166 547 2,723 0 385 20 0.24 0.00
11 484.43 172.8 -3.4 1,928 561 2,671 0 385 25 0.30 0.00
12 483.57 170.6 -2.2 2,395 550 2,544 0 384 22 0.27 0.00
13 482.79 168.7 -2.0 2,120 551 2,161 0 384 20 0.25 0.00
14 482.00 166.7 -2.0 1,861 533 1,923 0 384 23 0.29 0.00
15 481.19 164.7 -2.0 2,319 548 2,384 0 384 21 0.26 0.00
16 480.14 162.1 -2.6 2,262 593 2,582 0 382 14 0.18 0.00
17 478.65 158.4 -3.6 1,873 631 2,675 0 382 12 0.15 0.00
18 477.77 156.3 2.1 2,703 716 2,645 0 382 27 0.35 0.00
19 476.63 153.6 -2.7 2,610 751 2,821 0 390 17 0.22 0.00
20 475.43 150.8 -2.8 2,318 721 2,603 0 402 17 0.23 0.00
21 47451 148.6 2.1 2,224 566 2,322 0 402 16 0.21 0.00
22 473.52 146.4 -2.3 1,583 382 1,947 0 401 7 0.10 0.00
23 473.16 145.5 -0.8 2,122 347 1,784 0 401 7 0.10 0.00
24 472.91 145.0 -0.6 2,317 366 1,827 0 401 12 0.16 0.00
25 472.68 144.4 -0.5 2,375 390 1,840 0 401 8 0.11 0.00
26 472.40 143.8 -0.6 2,373 390 1,903 0 386 16 0.22 0.00
27 472.16 143.2 -0.5 2,328 469 1,754 0 378 3 0.04 0.00
28 471.57 141.9 -1.3 1,917 574 1,618 0 378 20 0.28 0.00
29 471.29 141.3 -0.6 2,122 533 1,514 0 377 16 0.22 0.00
30 471.54 141.8 0.6 2,495 491 1,304 0 401 15 0.20 0.00
31 472.13 143.2 1.3 2,820 515 1,208 0 413 12 0.16 0.00
TOTALS -68.0 67,069 16,679 72,269 0 12,047 537 6.65 0.00
ACRE-FEET -68,000 133,031 33,083 143,346 0 23,895 1,065
Comments: * COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION
SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET) Precipitation
Friant-Kern Canal 143,346 River at Friant 23,895 This month = 0.00
Madera Canal 33,083 Total Releases 200,324 October 01, 2023 To date = 0.00



